THE DATASHEET OF
SM-42TW204
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SM-42/43
■ FEATURES
Part name Material
①
②

RuO2 cermet
INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
S  M  -  4  □ T W   1  0  0 Ω  (  1  0  1  )
Series name
Electrical turn
2：11 turns
3：5 turns
Form of packaging
T：Taping (Reel)
Blank：Bulk in plastic bag
Resistance code
Resistance value
Product shape (Shape of terminal)
Epoxy
Multi metal alloy
Copper alloy, Sn-Cu-plated
PA(Polyamide)
Brass, Nickel-plated
RoHS compliant
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑨
⑧
⑦
SURFACE MOUNT CERMET TRIMMERS
● RoHS compliant
● Fine adjustment is possible
● Automatic mounting is possible (Taping)
● Reflow soldering is possible
● Sealed construction (Washable: Refer to page 628.)
● Resin material is UL Recognized 94V-0
A：J-hook (Side adjustment)
B：Gull wing(Side adjustment)
W：J-hook (Top adjustment)
X：Gull wing (Top adjustment)
Top adjustment
11
5
Side adjustment
Top adjustment
Side adjustment
Pieces in package
Adjustment
position
Electrical turn Shape of terminal
Form of packaging
Taping (reel) Plastic bag
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
W (J-hook)
A
B
	 SM-42TW	 SM-42W
	 SM-42TX	 SM-42X
	 SM-42TA	 SM-42A
	 SM-42TB	 SM-42B
	 SM-43TW	 SM-43W
	 SM-43TX	 SM-43X
	 SM-43TA	 SM-43A
	 SM-43TB	 SM-43B
TA, TB : 500 pcs./reel
TW, TX : 250 pcs./reel 50 pcs./pack